:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10865952

Jan 18, 2025 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 339,561 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 288738 - 0.019014392 ETH®
61.87 USD

2 288739 - 0.018913640 ETH®
61.54 USD

3 288897 - 0.019327108 ETH®
62.88 USD

4 288899 - 0.019034920 ETH®
61.93 USD

S 288902 - 0.018940228 ETH®
61.62 USD

6 288903 - 0.019106175 ETH®
62.16 USD

7 288904 - 0.019386599 ETH®
63.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10865952
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/339561
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288738
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288739
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288897
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288899
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288902
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288903
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288904

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

288905

288906

288907

288908

288909

288910

288911

288912

288913

Validator Id

845525

Amount

- 0.018941927
61.63 USD

- 0.019378038
63.05 USD

- 0.019334558
62.91 USD

- 0.019373371
63.03 USD

- 0.019152049
62.31 USD

- 0.019359922
62.99 USD

- 0.019016950
61.87 USD

- 0.018868860
61.39 USD

- 0.019154135
62.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.045806318
149.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288905
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288906
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288907
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288908
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288909
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288910
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288911
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288912
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/288913
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/845525

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



