

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 07:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10865952</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 18, 2025 · 15:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>339,561</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>288738</u>	- 0.019014392 ETH ⊘ 61.87 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>288739</u>	- 0.018913640 ETH ↔ 61.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>288897</u>	- 0.019327108 ETH ⊘ 62.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>288899</u>	- 0.019034920 ETH ⊘ 61.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>288902</u>	- 0.018940228 ETH ↔ 61.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>288903</u>	- 0.019106175 ETH ⊘ 62.16 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>288904</u>	- 0.019386599 ETH ⊘ 63.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>288905</u>	- 0.018941927 ETH ② 61.63 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>288906</u>	- 0.019378038 ETH ③ 63.05 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>288907</u>	- 0.019334558 ETH ⊘ 62.91 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>288908</u>	- 0.019373371 ETH ③ 63.03 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>288909</u>	- 0.019152049 ETH ⊘ 62.31 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>288910</u>	- 0.019359922 ETH ⊘ 62.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>288911</u>	- 0.019016950 ETH ⊘ 61.87 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>288912</u>	- 0.018868860 ETH ⊘ 61.39 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>288913</u>	- 0.019154135 ETH ⊘ 62.32 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	845525	+ 0.045806318 ETH 🤣
		149.04 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.